BUSHINGS
METAL / COMPOSITE
Kastaş K780 bushings used high quality low-carbon steel plate as
base, sintered porous bronze as its interlayer and the compound of
PTFE as its surface. It o�ers the property of good self-lubricaiton,
low wear, low friction, good sliding characteristics, low noise.
  ADVANTAGES
• Working under oilless or minim oil state condition

12
14
14
10
10
8
15
15
20
20001083
20001084
20001085
20001086
20001087
20001088
K780-012/2 12
16
16
K780-016
K780-016/1

20001136
20001137
20001138
20001139
20001140
20001141
20001142
20001143
20001144
20001145
20001146
20001147
20001148
20001149
20006766
K780-080 80 85 30 20001150
40
40
K780-040/2
K780-040/3

17
17
20
K780-017
K780-017/1
K780-020
19
19
23
20
25
15
20001092
20001093
20001094
K780-020/1 20
20
20
20
22

22
25
28
20
30
25
15
26.5
30
20001095
20001096
20001097
20001098
20001099
20001100
K780-025/1 25
25
28
28
30

20001101
20001102
20001103
20001105
20001106
30
32
K780-030/2
K780-032
34
36
15
40
20001107
20001108
K780-032/1 32
35K780-035
36
40
30
60
20001109
20001110
35K780-035/1 39 20 20006509
Slot
K780
Steel-PTFE Bushing
H
*H=L
L
KASTAŞ NO d (f7) D (H7) L (+0.2/-0) KASTAŞ CODE KASTAŞ NO d (f7) D (H7) L (+0.2/-0) KASTAŞ CODE
K780-115/1 115 120 60 20001185
K780-115/2
K780-115/4
K780-120
K780-120/1

1.8 N/mm².m/s
Maximum PV
(Dry Working)
Dry Work
Hydrodynamic Work
2 m/s
5 m/sMaximum Speed
Coefficient of Friction 0.03~0.02 µ
Thermal Conductivity
Thermal Expansion
Coefficient
60 W(m.K)ˉ¹
18x10ˉ .Kˉ¹6
K781
Bronze-PTFE Bushing
K781-014 14
16
16
16
20

18
23
23
10
10
25
15
15
30
20001253
20001254
20001255
20001257
20001258
20001259
K781-020/2 20
22
35
40
45

44
50
55
25
25
30
30
30
30
20001260
20001262
20001265
20001266
20001267
20001271
K781-050/1 50
55
60
60
60

65
65
65
40
30
20
30
40
50
20001272
20001273
20001274
20001275
20001276
20001277
K781-060/4 60
65
70
70
75

20001279
20001280
20001281
20001282
20001283
80
80
K781-080
K781-080/1
85
85
30
40
20001284
20001285
K781-080/2 80 85 50 20001286
KASTAŞ NO d (f7) D (H7) L (+0.2/-0) KASTAŞ CODE
Slot
K781-085
K781-085/1

20001303
20001304
20001305
20001306
20001307
20001308
20001309
20001310
20001311
20001312
20001313
20001314
20001316
20001317
20001321
K781-170 170 175 15 20006700
K781-220 220 225 15 20006701
K781-240 240 245 15 20006702
K781-270 270 275 15 20006395
K781-300 300 305 15 20006496
K781
Bronze-PTFE Bushing
L
H

Installation
Ring
K782
Steel-Pom Bushing
Ø
D
Ø
d
15°-30°
D≤125=0.8
D>125=2
D
0
S
3
K782-014 14
20
25
25
28

28
32
32
20
25
30
20
30
50
20001372
20001373
20001374
20001375
20001376
20001377
K782-028/2 28
30
30
30
30

34
34
34
25
25
30
50
60
40
20001378
20001379
20001380
20001381
20001382
20001383
K782-032 32
35
35
35
40

39
44
44
20
20
30
35
40
50
20001384
20001385
20001386
20001387
20001388
20001389
K782-040/2 40
40
45
45
K782-040/3

20001403
20001404
20001405
20001406
20001407
20001408
20001409
20001410
20001411
20001412
20001413
20001414
20001415
20001416
20001417
K782-085/1 85 90 40 20006767
K782-060/2 60 65 60 20001402
50
50
K782-050
K782-050/1
55
55
30
40
20001394
20001395
50
50
K782-050/2
K782-050/3
55
55
45
50
20001396
20001397
K782-050/4 50 55 60 20001398
55K782-055 60 55 20001399
60
60
K782-060